
990 RC R, black 2026 <2026><US><F9875Z9>
SIDE TRIM

81659

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A67408051000CAA Side Spoiler Right with decal 1.00

2 69008021160 special screw M5x12 25.00

3 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 27.00

4 61908040030 Bracket for side fairing 2.00

5 94503002065 DAMPER 2.00

6 A67408051010 Cockpit cover right 1.00

7 0081050121 EJOT PT screw K50x12 only for US and SixDays 16.00

8 A67408051020 Rear Spoiler Right 1.00

9 A67408027000 Left inner bracket 1.00

10 77307040041 Isolation pad 1.00

11 A67408024033 Inner tank spoiler right assem 1.00

12 A67408023033 Inner tank spoiler right assem 1.00

13 54603048100 clip nut M6 1.00

14 A67408050010 Cockpit cover left 1.00



15 A67408050020 Rear Spoiler Left 1.00

16 A67408050000CAA Side Spoiler Left with decal 1.00

17 47106003160 quick release rubber grommet 1.00

18 A67441031010 ECU-HCU Carrier 1.00

19 69014117000 Collar screw M6x22-8.8 ISA30 3.00

20 62142041000 DAMP. COMPONENT ABS MODUL 3.00

21 61342041100 Collar bushing 6,5x9x18x8.5 3.00


